
e-Way Bill

E-Way Bill No: 5118 7308 3284

E-Way Bill Date: 07/09/2025 06:38 AM

Generated By: 33AAA FE635 3N1ZC - EVERGREEN ENTERPRISES

Valid From: 07/09/2025 06:38 AM [1837Kms]

Valid Until: 17/09/2025

Portal: 1

Part - A

GSTIN of Supplier 33AAAFE6353N1ZC,EVERGREEN ENTERPRISES

Place of Dispatch Erode,TAMIL NADU-638003

GSTIN of Recipient 35AJN PM053 7C1ZG ,M/s Shanmugam Enterprises Port Blair

Place of Delivery Chennai,ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR-744101

Document No. OS/39/2025-26

Document Date 06/09/2025

Transaction Type: Regular

Value of Goods 480960

HSN Code 151550 - EDIBLE OIL( +3 )

Reason for Transportation Outward - Supply

Transporter 33ABEFM3925F1ZJ & MADRAS SHIPPING CLEARING AGENCY

Part - B



Mode
Vehicle / Trans

Doc No & Dt.
From Entered Date Entered By

CEWB No.

(If any)

Multi Veh.Info

(If any)
Portal

Road TN20BU2930 CHENNAI 09/09/2025 09:20 AM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 5439443707 - 1

Road TN54V4105 SALEM HUB 08/09/2025 04:59 PM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 - - 1

Road TN54V4105 SALEM 08/09/2025 03:59 AM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 5139422934 - 1

Road TN13Z4741 NASIYANUR 07/09/2025 11:48 PM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 5239422362 - 1

Road TN13Z4741 ERODE HUB 07/09/2025 11:24 PM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 - - 1

Road TN90K5536 ERODE 07/09/2025 06:38 AM 33AAJCS0953J1Z9 5239417780 - 1

511873083284

Note*: If any discrepancy in information please try after sometimes.


